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Platz
1
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12

14

15

Team Vorname Name

FTG Frankfurt

Regina Helfrich

Marius Meurer
ABV |

Dennis Hiibner

Rolf Hiibner

89ers Viernheim

Daniel Falkner

Jens Griener
Laufa Lau

Wolfgang Gruber

Tobias Sauer
BC 67 Hanau

Jurgen Szczypski

Bruno Heldner
Finale Kassel

Dieter Collmann

Lothar Mand
ABV Il

Mark Déahler

Wolfgang Emmerich
Condor Plus

Katrin Koths

Stefan Dreher
1.BV Kelsterbach

Andreas Schonhoff

Stephanie Laun
OBC Stuttgart

Peter Lapp

Manuel Pflugl
ABC Mannheim

Marco Beder

Alexander Rusch

Rhein Neckar Dreieck
Peter Thiry
Bernhard Kemmer

Andres and Friends

Matthias Jokisch
Manfred Staab
SV Fellbach
Gerrit Schlicht
Andrea Herrmann
Wilddogs
Daniel Steiger

Sascha Graf

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

172
224

177
220

193
206

191
208

158
172

215
163

162
178

183
183

185
137

194
183

218
197

223
195

169
214

191
190

206
182

187
170

199
186

194
197

183
219

170
164

268
163

211
204

175
194

202
184

230
167

174
175

227
146

206
174

233
175

181
183

201
178

224
216

221
214

193
209

179
206

199
172

238
171

148
182

191
169

189
215

190
183

192
187

194
184

165
180

180
202
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237
216

181
210

168
235

179
158

211
257

169
168

192
201

161
233

225
163

192
180

199
213

165
208

234
168

142
182

157
201

HDC

60
20

40

20

40
40

60
40

20
60

20
20

100
20

20
100

20

20

20

20

20
80

40
20

Summe

Einzel

inkl. HDC  Start

1665
857
808

1653
781
872

1648
776
872

1620
786
834

1617
778
839

1597
871
726

1597
823
774

1579
767
812

1576
823
753

1570
825
745

1569
781
788

1563
807
756

1563
823
740

1558
751
807

1552
764
788
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Platz Team Vorname

16 Eagles Heidelberg
Renate
Andreas

17 Master of Desaster
Christoph
Achim

18 JJ mit Anhangsel
Ulrike
Claudia

19 BC 2005 Frankfurt
Winfried
Armin

20 1860 Hanau
Richard
Michael

21 BCBlau Gelb
Mike
Sven
21 Heidelberg Busters

Joachim
Andrea

21 Split Fighters
Kitiyalath
Matthias

24 Cosmos Wiesbaden
Claudia
Susan

25 Condor Mannheim
Franz
Nicole

26 BV Romer
Tobias
Selina

27 Fanta 4
Petra
Bernd
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28 BSC Eagles Heidelberg

Radj Kumar
Erika

29 SV Fellbach 2
Niclas
Stephanie

30 BV Phonix
Frank
Daniel

Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC
Elledge 167 159 140 168 120
Rohr 220 183 170 147 60
Naujoks 221 161 188 144 0
Briickner 167 233 181 161 60
Aufschlager 176 184 159 166 60
Miller 150 174 138 183 100
Braun 148 178 176 157 40
Poller 187 195 203 203 0
Trendel 129 178 157 180 40
Kriger 168 208 178 203 40
Mank 174 188 172 194 0
Mader 187 182 177 183 20
Heckmann 163 181 152 165 40
Heckmann 180 158 180 178 80
Vogt 142 155 180 148 100
Vogt 180 158 165 189 60
Hillenhitter 169 171 183 182 80
Steul 141 156 142 150 100
Vock 179 180 164 169 40
Thiry 147 146 155 190 100
Lindenau 211 181 149 178 80
Rohn 147 118 107 111 140
Roland 137 166 166 168 100
Koéhler 162 149 131 173 60
Arenja 138 181 166 156 60
Ruff 157 144 133 166 100
Pirk 167 154 148 140 100
Barth 133 129 130 147 120
Herbig 188 100 0 0 0
NeR 195 168 200 163 0

Summe Einzel
inkl. HDC Start

1534

754 D

780 C
1516

714 D

802 C
1490

745 C

745 D
1487

699 D

788 C
1481

684 D

797 C
1477

728 D

749 C
1477

701 D

776 C
1477

725 D

752 C
1474

785 C

689 D
1470

732 D

738 C
1422

799 C

623 D
1412

737 C

675 D
1401

701 C

700 D
1368

709 C

659 D
1014

288 D

726 C



